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1. Favorability of John McCain
Do you have a favorable or an unfavorable opinion of John McCain?

Gender Age Party ID Voter Registration
Total Male Female 18-29 30-44 45-64 65+ Democrat Independent Republican Registered Not registered
Very favorable 6% 6% 6% 3% 8% 7% 5% 5% 2% 14% 6% 3%
Somewhat
favorable 27% 31% 24% 21% 30% 31% 24% 27% 23% 35% 29% 15%
Somewhat
unfavorable 32% 33% 32% 33% 30% 30% 39% 36% 34% 24% 34% 19%
Very unfavorable 23% 25% 21% 21% 22% 25% 24% 24% 24% 20% 24% 17%
Don’t know 12% 5% 18% 23% 11% 7% 9% 8% 17% 7% 8% 46%
Totals 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
(Unweighted N) (1,000) (464) (536) (119) (310) (391) (180) (335) (420) (245) (927) (73)
Race Education Region

Total White Black Hispanic  Less than high school  High school Some college  College grad Postgrad Northeast Midwest South West
Very favorable 6% 6% 2% 7% 3% 11% 4% 4% 4% 4% 5% 7% 8%
Somewhat
favorable 27% 25% 29% 35% 7% 24% 27% 36% 32% 31% 32% 26% 22%
Somewhat
unfavorable 32% 35% 20% 31% 29% 26% 38% 31% 35% 31% 36% 30% 34%
Very unfavorable 23% 23% 30% 14% 40% 23% 19% 24% 21% 16% 18% 27% 26%
Don’t know 12% 10% 18% 12% 21% 15% 11% 5% 8% 18% 10% 10% 11%
Totals 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%

(Unweighted N) (1,000)  (853) (98) (49) (20) (273) (360) (231) (116) (159) (223) (329) (289)
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2. Knowledge of McCain playing poker on his iPhone
How much have you heard about Senator McCain playing poker on his iPhone during a Senate committee hearing concerning the possible use of force in Syria?

Gender Age Party ID Voter Registration
Total Male Female 18-29 30-44 45-64 65+ Democrat Independent Republican Registered Not registered
Heard a lot 24% 29% 20% 27% 22% 23% 25% 19% 28% 26% 25% 14%
Heard a little 35% 38% 32% 25% 34% 39% 42% 35% 34% 38% 37% 18%
Heard nothing at
all 41% 33% 48% 48% 44% 37% 32% 46% 39% 36% 38% 68%
Totals 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
(Unweighted N) (1,000) (464) (536) (119) (310) (391) (180) (335) (420) (245) (927) (73)
Race Education Region

Total White Black Hispanic  Less than high school High school Some college College grad Postgrad Northeast Midwest South West
Heard a lot 24% 24% 19% 28% 39% 25% 19% 25% 27% 20% 20% 30% 22%
Heard a little 35% 36% 32% 34% 29% 32% 35% 41% 38% 32% 38% 36% 34%
Heard nothing at
all 41% 40% 48% 38% 33% 42% 45% 34% 34% 48% 42% 34% 44%
Totals 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
(Unweighted N) (1,000) (853) (98) (49) (20) (273) (360) (231) (116) (159) (2283) (829) (289)
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3. Attitude toward McCain playing poker
Which statement below best describes your opinion about Senator McCain playing poker on his iPhone during a Senate committee hearing concerning the possible

use of force in Syria?

Gender Age Party ID Voter Registration
Total Male Female 18-29 30-44 45-64 65+ Democrat Independent Republican Registered Not registered
Completely
unacceptable 47% 46% 48% 41% 46% 46% 56% 53% 44% 43% 47% 45%
Unacceptable, but
not a big deal 30% 31% 30% 33% 29% 31% 28% 29% 32% 30% 31% 20%
No opinion either
way 16% 15% 16% 15% 19% 16% 10% 13% 16% 19% 15% 24%
Acceptable, but
not a big deal 5% 6% 4% 5% 4% 6% 4% 3% 5% 7% 5% 3%
Completely
acceptable 2% 2% 2% 5% 1% 1% 1% 2% 3% 0% 1% 8%
Totals 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
(Unweighted N) (1,000) (464) (536) (119) (310) (391) (180) (335) (420) (245) (927) (73)
Race Education Region

Total White Black Hispanic  Less than high school  High school Some college  College grad Postgrad Northeast Midwest South West
Completely
unacceptable 47% 47% 45% 48% 53% 49% 50% 41% 37% 43% 50% 47% 48%
Unacceptable, but
not a big deal 30% 30% 22% 40% 23% 26% 31% 33% 38% 35% 28% 31% 27%
No opinion either
way 16% 15% 27% 11% 14% 18% 14% 17% 15% 17% 13% 16% 16%
Acceptable, but
not a big deal 5% 6% 6% 2% — 4% 5% 6% 9% 4% 8% 4% 6%
Completely
acceptable 2% 3% — - 10% 3% 0% 2% — 2% 1% 2% 3%
Totals 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
(Unweighted N) (1,000) (853) (98) (49) (20) (273) (360) (231) (116) (159) (223) (329) (289)
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4. Respondent’s inattention during meetings
Have you ever done any of the following activities while in a meeting or while attending class?

Gender Age Party ID Voter Registration
Total Male Female 18-29 30-44 45-64 65+ Democrat Independent Republican Registered Not registered
Checked email 27% 33% 22% 46% 37% 19% 5% 23% 29% 31% 29% 15%
Sent a text
message 26% 28% 24% 46% 34% 18% 5% 25% 27% 25% 27% 15%
Played a game on
your phonef/tablet 10% 11% 9% 18% 13% 7% 2% 8% 11% 12% 10% 6%
Drawn doodles on
a paper 46% 47% 45% 54% 49% 43% 38% 39% 52% 46% 48% 29%
Done other work
not related to the
meeting or class 29% 35% 23% 46% 31% 24% 14% 22% 35% 29% 30% 22%
Answered or made
a phone call 8% 11% 5% 6% 11% 9% 3% 5% 9% 10% 9% 2%
None of these 38% 33% 42% 26% 31% 42% 54% 41% 35% 37% 35% 61%
Totals (1,000) (464) (536) (119) (310) (391) (180) (335) (420) (245) (927) (73)
Race Education Region

Total White Black Hispanic  Less than high school High school ~Some college College grad Postgrad Northeast Midwest South West
Checked email 27% 27% 22% 31% 15% 14% 31% 39% 43% 33% 25% 25% 29%
Sent a text
message 26% 25% 26% 29% 10% 14% 30% 38% 38% 31% 25% 23% 27%
Played a game on
your phone/tablet 10% 11% 2% 12% 10% 4% 11% 13% 19% 10% 11% 11% 8%
Drawn doodles on
a paper 46% 50% 30% 38% 27% 36% 45% 65% 58% 43% 50% 45% 47%
Done other work
not related to the
meeting or class 29% 31% 16% 30% 15% 15% 32% 40% 48% 33% 33% 25% 28%
Answered or made
a phone call 8% 7% 8% 12% 10% 7% 8% 9% 8% 7% 7% 10% 6%
None of these 38% 37% 45% 34% 73% 50% 35% 17% 23% 36% 38% 39% 36%
Totals (1,000) (853) (98) (49) (20) (273) (360) (231) (116) (159) (223) (329) (289)




